Card Type
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA
VISA

Credit Limit

$20,000
$2,000
$20,000
$1,000
$20,000
$15,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500

Hartland Consolldated Schools
District Credit Card Information 2019-2020

ik

Authorized Users

Chuck Hughes (large purchases)
Chuck Hughes

Scott Bacon {large purchases)
Scott Bacon

Matt Marino

Doug Oberstaedt

Scott VanEpps

David Minsker

Kate Gregory

Michelle Otis

Steve Livingway

tisa Archey

Susan Pierson

James D. Wheeler

Anna Devitt

Amy Rollins

Jennifer Turner

Renee Braden

User's Limit
$20,000
$2,000
$20,000
$1,000
$20,000
$15,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500

* Credit limit on this account is increased to $10,000 during the summer months when school
is not in session, due to prepaying for Day Care events, field trips, etc.

** Credit limit on this account is increased to $5,000 during the summer months when school
is not in session, due fo prepaying for Day Care events, field trips, etc.



