

Hartland Consolidated Schools
District Credit Card Information 2019-2020

Card Type	Credit Limit	Authorized Users	User's Limit
VISA	\$20,000	Chuck Hughes (large purchases)	\$20,000
VISA	\$2,000	Chuck Hughes	\$2,000
VISA	\$20,000	Scott Bacon (large purchases)	\$20,000
VISA	\$1,000	Scott Bacon	\$1,000
VISA	\$20,000	Matt Marino	\$20,000
VISA	\$15,000	Doug Oberstaedt	\$15,000
VISA	\$2,000	Scott VanEpps	\$2,000
VISA	\$2,000	David Minsker	\$2,000
VISA	\$2,000	Kate Gregory	\$2,000
VISA	\$2,000	Michelle Otis	\$2,000
VISA	\$2,000	Steve Livingway	\$2,000
VISA	\$2,000	Lisa Archey	\$2,000
VISA	\$1,000	Susan Pierson	\$2,000
VISA	\$1,000	James D. Wheeler	\$1,000
VISA	\$1,000	Anna Devitt	\$1,000
VISA	\$1,000 *	Amy Rollins	\$1,000
VISA	\$1,000 **	Jennifer Turner	\$1,000
VISA	\$500	Renee Braden	\$500

* Credit limit on this account is increased to \$10,000 during the summer months when school is not in session, due to prepaying for Day Care events, field trips, etc.

** Credit limit on this account is increased to \$5,000 during the summer months when school is not in session, due to prepaying for Day Care events, field trips, etc.